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PACKAGING



Micro USB Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0001A-M120CN | EAN 7640166325987

BASIC

USB-C to USB-C Cable, 15 cm
SKCA0007C-C15CN | EAN 7640166326373
USB-C to USB-C Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0008C-C120CN | EAN 7640166326380
USB-C to USB-C Cable, 200 cm
SKCA0009C-C200CN | EAN 7640166326489

BASIC

USB-C Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0002A-C120CN | EAN 7640166325994
USB-C Cable, 200 cm
SKCA0003A-C200CN | EAN 7640166326007

BASIC

USB-C to USB-C Cables 
Multipack, 15, 120, 200 cm
SKCA0006C-CMULTICN | EAN 7640166326038

BASIC

USB to Lightning Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0004A-MFI120CN | EAN 7640166326014
USB to Lightning Cable, 200 cm
SKCA0005A-MFI200CN | EAN 7640166326021

BASIC

BASIC CABLE LINE



3-in-1 Cable Lightning, USB-C & Micro USB, 30 cm
SKCA00133-130CN | EAN 7640166326076 

3-in-1 Cable Lightning, USB-C & Micro USB, 120 cm
SKCA00143-1120CN | EAN 7640166326083

PERFORMANCE

PERFORMANCE CABLE LINE

Micro USB Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0010A-M120CN | EAN 7640166326045

PERFORMANCE

USB-C to USB-C Cable, 120 cm 
SKCA0017C-C120CN | EAN 7640166326113  

USB-C to USB-C Cable, 200 cm 
SKCA0018C-C200CN | EAN 7640166326120

PERFORMANCE

USB-C Cable 3.0, 120 cm
SKCA0012A-C120CN | EAN 7640166326069 

PERFORMANCE

USB to Lightning Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0011A-MFI120CN | EAN 7640166326052

PERFORMANCE

USB-C to Lightning Cable, 120 cm
SKCA0015C-MFI120CN | EAN 7640166326090 

USB-C to Lightning Cable, 200 cm
SKCA0016C-MFI200CN | EAN 7640166326106

PERFORMANCE



EAN SKU # Product Name Technical Specifications

Basic 

7640166325987 SKCA0001A-M120CN Micro USB Cable White, Retail, 120 cm 

7640166325994 SKCA0002A-C120CN USB-C Cable White, Retail, 120 cm, 2.0

7640166326007 SKCA0003A-C200CN USB-C Cable White, Retail, 200 cm, 2.0 

7640166326014 SKCA0004A-MFI120CN USB to Lightning Cable White, Retail, 120 cm 

7640166326021 SKCA0005A-MFI200CN USB to Lightning Cable White, Retail, 200 cm  

7640166326038 SKCA0006C-CMULTICN USB-C to USB-C Cables Multipack White, Retail, 15 cm / 120 cm / 200 cm, 2.0 

7640166326373 SKCA0007C-C15CN USB-C to USB-C Cable White, Retail, 15 cm, 2.0 

7640166326380 SKCA0008C-C120CN USB-C to USB-C Cable White, Retail, 120 cm, 2.0

7640166326489 SKCA0009C-C200CN USB-C to USB-C Cable White, Retail, 200 cm, 2.0 

Performance 

7640166326045 SKCA0010A-M120CN Micro USB Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm 

7640166326052 SKCA0011A-MFI120CN USB to Lightning Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm 

7640166326069 SKCA0012A-C120CN USB-C Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm, 3.0 

7640166326076 SKCA00133-130CN 3in1 Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 30 cm 

7640166326083 SKCA00143-1120CN 3in1 Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm 

7640166326090 SKCA0015C-MFI120CN USB-C to Lightning Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm, 2.0 

7640166326106 SKCA0016C-MFI200CN USB-C to Lightning Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 200 cm, 2.0 

7640166326113 SKCA0017C-C120CN USB-C to USB-C Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 120 cm, 2.0 

7640166326120 SKCA0018C-C200CN USB-C to USB-C Cable Space Grey Metal, Braiding, 200 cm, 2.0 

CABLE LINE INFO OVERVIEW


